
Pos 
1 

2 

3 

Not classified 

DNF 

No. 
204 

226 

225 

24 

Name 
Radoslaw GEGNIEWICZ 

Nat 
POL 

Bike 
Yamaha YZF-R3 

Laps 
5 

5 

5 

3 

Total Tm 
12:15.987 

13:34.842 

13:36.162 

6:04.648 

Diff 

1:18.855 

1:20.175 

DNF 

Gap 

1:18.855 

1.320 

Best Tm 
2:25.390 

2:40.099 

2:39.831 

1:57.676 

In Lap 
2 

5 

5 

3 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

1:18.855 

Avg. Speed 

115,926 

Best Lap Tm 

1:57.676 

Best Speed 

145,008 

Best Lap by 

24 -  

Printed: 2018.06.28. 14:23:16 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: György LAKATOS 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Pannonia-Ring 

Grandys Duo 

28.06.2018 - Czwartek - Thursday 

Wyscig Grupa C - Race Group C 

Race (5 Laps) started at 14:08:42 

www.pannonia-ring.com 4,740 km 

2018.06.28. 14:00 


